Declaration of Result of Poll
Election of HOWMANY? Parish Councillor(s)

Felton Parish

on Thursday, May 6, 2021

I, Kelly Angus, Returning Officer, hereby give notice that the total number of votes for

each candidate for Felton Parish is as follows:

Name of Candidate

Votes

Eileen Priscilla Blagburn
Null

John Alistair Cruden
Null

Gemma Cuthbert

Null

Barbara Coxon Dickson
Null

Richard Peter Evans
Null

John Anthony [Tony] Hood

Null

Fiona Margaret Krzyzosiak
Null

Gary Owen Krzyzosiak

Null

Gregory Benedict [Greg] Lings
Null

Lindsay George Sowter
Null

Fiona Mary Thornton

Null

Anne Isobel Walton
Null

252
198
312
291
253
246

98

70
223
273
333
249



Rejected Ballot Papers Number | Information

Want of Official Mark 0

Voting for more candidates than entitled 2

Writing or mark identifying voter 0

Unmarking or Void for Uncertainty 0 | Electorate 913
Total Rejected 2| % Poll 48.96%

And that FIONA MARY THORNTON, GEMMA CUTHBERT, BARBARA COXON
DICKSON, LINDSAY GEORGE SOWTER, RICHARD PETER EVANS, EILEEN
PRISCILLA BLAGBURN, ANNE ISOBEL WALTON, JOHN ANTHONY [TONY]
HOOD, GREGORY BENEDICT [GREG] LINGS, and JOHN ALISTAIR CRUDEN have
been duly elected to serve as Members for the said Parish

Signed Dated
Kelly Angus
Returning Officer




