Declaration of Result of Poll

Election of HOWMANY? Parish Councillor(s)



Felton Parish

on Thursday, May 6, 2021

I, Kelly Angus, Returning Officer, hereby give notice that the total number of votes for each candidate for Felton Parish is as follows:

Name of Candidate	Votes
Eileen Priscilla Blagburn	252
John Alistair Cruden	198
Gemma Cuthbert	312
Barbara Coxon Dickson	291
Richard Peter Evans	253
John Anthony [Tony] Hood	246
Fiona Margaret Krzyzosiak	98
Gary Owen Krzyzosiak	70
Gregory Benedict [Greg] Lings	223
Lindsay George Sowter	273
Fiona Mary Thornton	333
Anne Isobel Walton	249

Rejected Ballot Papers	Number	Information	
Want of Official Mark	0		
Voting for more candidates than entitled	2		
Writing or mark identifying voter	0		
Unmarking or Void for Uncertainty	0	Electorate	913
Total Rejected	2	% Poll	48.96%

And that FIONA MARY THORNTON, GEMMA CUTHBERT, BARBARA COXON DICKSON, LINDSAY GEORGE SOWTER, RICHARD PETER EVANS, EILEEN PRISCILLA BLAGBURN, ANNE ISOBEL WALTON, JOHN ANTHONY [TONY] HOOD, GREGORY BENEDICT [GREG] LINGS, and JOHN ALISTAIR CRUDEN have been duly elected to serve as Members for the said Parish

Signed _		Dated	
_	Kelly Angus		
	Returning Officer		